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fc^

LICENSE
NUMBER

13375

13521

116^

13660

13679

13719

13892

1U110

14179

14244

14251

14240

14371

14403

1 l^rwi

1^690

114-7^3

1^6

1 5061

1*1 QQ

1 5279

15^55

1 5^1 5

151K>2

1^6QO

1 ̂ 658

•\ 5679

1580^

ifiOfln

16139

NAME and RESIDENCE of WOMAN
SURNAME

(ENTER ON BLUE LINE)

West

Winniman_

Wingard

Wiseman

Witt

We s singer

Wingard

Westwall

We s singer

Winqard

Wise

Wise

WinVnim

Wix

Wingard

Wfa ^

Wise

Wise

Wise

Wingard

West

Wester

Windham

Wise

Wis«

W^ssin er

We ss infer

W1 SA

Wer gl n 7,

m

-Wi«wa

Wesley

GIVEN NAME
RESIDENCE

Elizabeth Ann
West Cola. -

Joy Wadine

Selu&bia, -S. C»3

Helen
Swansea, .S .C .
Ina *'aye

Lexington, S. C.

Thelma C.

Swansea, S. C.

Cindy Marie

Columbia, S.C.

Ju 1 ia t^ee

Le ving-hon ,.«=!.<"!,

Judith Lynn

Swansea, SC

_JferthgUEfeleanL__
Chapin, S.C.

Kathy Nell-

West Cola., S.C.

Carrie Killer.

Columbia, S.C.

Vivian Acmes

West Cola., S.C.

Judy Diane

Ba-fcesburg, S-C.

Joni Lee

Cola, S.C-

Marie Areheart

Lexinciton S. C.

MtlflfPrl TVrnnP

Wos-h Hnlf l . R f!

Joyce Louvenie

West Cola, S.C.

Irena

West Cola, S.C.

Sandra Kay

West Sola, S C.

Hilda LaV erne ..

Pelion, S.C.

Ruby Mae

LeftsvH He, S .C

.Gtiristzne Ann
nn1n, S.C

Debra Lynn

Wftat Cnla, S.C

Beatrice

EerrTr S » ^

Mary "^aith

Virginia Linn
Chapin, S.C.

Carol Diane

Trmn- S.C.

Deborah Lee

Hfl-MfiTnarte

West Cola, S.C.

-hr-istane- rrdD
Lexington
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NAME and RESIDENCE of MAN
SURNAME

(ENTER ON BLUE LINE)

Addy Jr.

Sexton

Grim

Eckert

Mi ley

McKelvey

Nor-r-T «

Knic;ht

Taylor

Edwards

Black

Smith

Peay I

._ Butts

Sons

B-ranton

Ramev

.Johnson

Hunter

Sturkie

Simpkins

_ Jones

Wood

Phillips

Gibson

Padgett

Bryant

Cannon

__McCall

.Kniaht

Jewtraw

GIVEN NAME
RESIDENCE

Floyd Wi ill am
West Cola.
Wendell Roger

Eau Bailie, Fla.

George Thomas

North, S .C .
John Richard

West Cola, S.C.

John

tfllllston. S.C.
Paul Reeves, Jr.

West Cola., S.C.

/terry Randall

Trfa(=»RVi 1 1 (=> ,<= : . <?_

James Ray

Swansea,. SC

Julian Davis '

Columbia, S.C.
Benson Eugene
West Cola., S.C.

Willie Julian

Lexington , S . C .

Charles Richarc

Lexington , S . C .

obert Lamar, II!
Ridgeway, S.C.

David Clark, 13
W. Cola, S.C.

George Edwin

Chapin S.c.

ferral d Ql nn

Caynft 3 R C.

Mark Alan
West Cola, S.C.

Athell
Cayce, S.C.
Mark Wilson

West Cola. R.E.

Carl ton Earl

Willis ton, SC.

Wilbur

Leesville, S.C.

Keye Dunlap

West. Cola.R n.' *
Michael Eusene

Wpfvh Cola 3 R,n

Carl Ernest

Thoma^ Mlnh^l
WfiRt Cola , R . C .

Wade Hampton, III

Columbia, S.C.

Ronald Stanlfey

West Cola, S .C.

PhXiLip Daniel

Riverviev, Flori

Kenneth Lee
WestCola,S.C.

james nonald
Lexington

Robert

Age of
Man

Age of
Woman

?^ia
20
19

27
16
19

17

77

67
19

18

->1

50

?a
?9
22

19

16

47

46

16

15

22
17

C 20

18

39

39

?J+

^
19

27

2if

21

po
18

16

V8

?̂q

00

2^

18

10

19

27
21
19
18

£a19
?1
21

33
43

^q^n

w
White

C
Colored

W

w

w

w

w

w

w

w

K_

w

c

w

-w

•w

w

w

w

c

w

W

C

w

w-

rr

w

w

w

w

\

w

w

1. Date Application Piled

Month

A nC
Aug
Oct

Oct

Dec

Dec

Dec
Dec

Dec

Dec
Jan

Jan

.Apr
Apr

Jul
Jul

Aug_
Aug
Sept

Sept

Sept

Sept

Aug_

Sept

oct :
Nov

Nov •

Nov

Nov
Nov

JleJb
Feb

Ap_r
Apr
Apr
Apr

May
Aug
Aus
Sept

_QcL
Hoy
Nnv

Dec.
DflR.

-Jan-
Jan

Jan
May-
May
May
Mav

May
May
June
June

QG.U
Oct

TJov,

Day

10

11

12

lj

3
11
Ib
19

29

17

18

13

r10-
14

5

6

5 ,

Vear

107?

1972
1972
1972

1972
1972

1972
1972

1972
1972
1973

1973

J_97_i

1973

1973
197 ̂

J313
1973

1973

1973

L973

7 JL973

31 | 1973

5 ^973

0 1973
1 ^973

3 ;

14

14
15

8

29

16

18
J3P
1
16
20

1'7
I f i

pfi

27

-2U
14
17
27
29

1*5
1*

2^
2^

2C

2^
0_
13

f

-1

.973

1973

1973
1973

JL9Z1*
JL0-^

197^
197^
197>
197^
197^

197^
197^

197^
JL9.7>

1 Q7l+

1 0*7 LL

J57k
JL97-5

-197-5

1975
197 •>
1975
197S

1975
197 ?
1975
1975

JL97-5
1975

Lj_97c

D-192-1

1. Date of Marriage

Month

Aug—

Oct

rv*t
Dec
Uec

Dec
Dec

Jan

Jan
Jan

Jan

_Apr
May
Jul

JuX

Auo;

Sejpt

Sept

Dec

Jan

Sejpt

Sept

Nov
Nov

Nov

Nov

Nov
Nov

Feb

Fab
Apr

Apr
Apr
Apr

May
May

Aug_

Aug^

Ont.

Dec.

Jan

Jan

_Jan
Jan

Jan

June

June

JJiae
Aug_

Aua
iug
Aug_

Qci
Oftt.

.jio-^
Mfov-

Day

17
14

17
15
18

20

29

7

10
20

22

?'

4
21

27

r26

29

9

11

22

8

5

18

2 ;

y«r

1P79
1972

1972

1Q72

1972

1972

1972
1972

L973

1973
1973

1973

197:
197;

1973
JL9Z3
JL973

1973

L973

1973

197

1974

L973

1973

.973

6 1973

17

20

16

27

15
iq

6

8

18

18

If

n
_2J

2r

16

28
0

-3^
6

J*
-2U

1

14

?o
1̂
17
1
4

P 1

21

1 E>1

1 1

r -.

1973

1973

.1973
11973

197L

197^
197^

1971*
197^
197^

i 1971-
i 197i

-19Z?t
197ti

-1925

197 c

-197J

a iQ7
19JZ5L
JL97J
197 c

L9751
"I Qf7C

L975

L975

97^
197^
LJL97
! 1Q7

— 19-7 E

| ]^Q9

BX WHOM MARRIED and TITLE

PLACE OF MARRIAGE

Rev D ^ Swicec'n
Lexington Cnty.

Rev. Harry Schutte

Hev Dallas L. Reddi
Calhoun Cty, S. C.

Rev Douglas Newton

Lexington Cty, S.C.

Rev. Cyril F.Hamm

Lexincrton Co-
Rev.Winfield D.Smit

Lexington Co.

P^v. n V Rwi^nqn^r

Lexington County

Rev. Cyril P. Hamm

lexingtori Co.

Rev. Matthew O.Moye

Lexington Co.

Rev. Willie S.Crome

Lexington Co.

i Rev. William Booze

RichlandcS.C.

tev. John B.Gardner
Richland Co.

Thomas Barrneau
Fairfield Co.

Rev. Richard R. Ca

Richland Co.

Rev. El ford B. Roof

Lexington Co.

Rev. Thomas Earl Vz

Lexington Co.
Ruth D. Nelson

W . P . tfDT t> . C .
Lexington Co.

H. Ray Ham Profoate
Lexington Co.

Bev. G-rady B. Park

Lexington Co.
• Rev . J . D . S immon;

• Lexington Co.

Ruth D. Nelson
T N.E. fer a.G.Lexingtn Co.

Rev. Donald L. Met

Kershaw Co.

Rev. James C. Bark

Richland Co.

John Land Johnson
Lgrjp^§^nJ^ge

^ Revt Rn^R-p A, rTf\1

Lexington Co.

Rev «__Matthew 0. Me

Lexington Co.

T. R. Bryant, (Rev.)

Richland Co.

Rev. Quentin McCoy_

Lexincrton Co.
Rev. Edward Hinson

Lexington Co.

i* Jr\hn Land .Tnhnson

1-John— Land— Johnson^
i Probate Judge

REMARKS
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